Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 31 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
14
NCP1339xG
AWLYWW
1
14
NCP1339 = Specific Device Code
x = C, D, E, F, G, H, I or J
A = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
PIN CONNECTIONS
HV
NC
NC
VCC
DRV
GND
X2
OPP
ZCD
Fault
FB
CS
REM
(For C, D, E, F, G, and H versions)
HV
NC
IFF
VCC
DRV
GND
X2
OPP
ZCD
Fault
FB
CS
REM
(For I and J versions)
NCP1339
2
PART NUMBER MATRIX
Device Version
Overload
Protection
Abnormal
Overcurrent
Fault
ZCD Blank-
ing Time
Jittering
Function
Adjustable Frozen
Peak Current
(IFF pin)
NCP1339CDR2G NCP1339C Auto−recovery Auto−recovery 3 �s Disabled Disabled
NCP1339DDR2G NCP1339D Latching−off Latching−off 3 �s Disabled Disabled
NCP1339EDR2G NCP1339E Latching−off Latching−off 3 �s Enabled Disabled
NCP1339FDR2G NCP1339F Latching−off Latching−off 0.7 �s Enabled Disabled
NCP1339GDR2G NCP1339G Auto−recovery Auto−recovery 0.7 �s Enabled Disabled
NCP1339HDR2G NCP1339H Auto−recovery Auto−recovery 0.7 �s Disabled Disabled
NCP1339IDR2G NCP1339I Latching−off Latching−off 0.7 �s Enabled Enabled
NCP1339JDR2G NCP1339J Auto−recovery Auto−recovery 0.7 �s Enabled Enabled
Figure 1. NCP1339 Typical Application Circuit (without IFF pin)
Rsense
X2